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+4.2 ACRES - COMMERCIAL LAND :: FOR SALE

Old Pearsall Road, San Antonio, TX 78242

m-l ED”SB{YUG% FOR INFORMATION 210.366.2222

commercial real estate solutions
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5600 Block of Old Pearsall Road

Address: San Antonio, Texas 78242
Size: +4.2 acres
Utilities: Available to site*
Zoning: C3 and C2
Potential Uses: All commercial uses, potenial multi-family
SOUTH TEXAS
MEDICAL CENTER M
Frontage: +330 feet of frontage on Old Pearsall Rd.
Pricing: $2.50 psf
« Strategically located between JB Lackland, Port San Antonio, Famsa, N3

LACKLAND

Schlumberger, Union Pacific Intermodel and Toyota
Dyanamic growth area

o Zoned for retail/commercial use

*Prospective buyers should retain an independent engineer to verify the location, accessibility
and capacity of all utilities.




+4.2 AC

RES OLD PEARSALL RD - COMMERCIAL LAND / PLAT

1. BEARINGS ARE BASED ON THE STATE PLANE COORDINATE
SYSTEM ESTABLISHED FOR THE TEXAS SOUTH CENTRAL ZONE
4204, NORTH AMERICAN DATUM (NAD) OF 1983. DISTANCES
SHOWN HEREON ARE SURFACE DISTANCES USING AN
AAVERAGE COMBINED FACTOR OF 0.9998300289.

REr -oa 5340
2. NO TITLE COMMITMENT PROVIDED AT TIME OF SURVEY.

3. REFERENCED PROPERTY IS IN ZONE X, AREAS DETERMINED
TO BE OUTSIDE THE 0.2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOODPLAIN, AS
SCALED FROM FEMA FLOOD MAP 555 OF 785, COMMUNITY
PANEL NO. 48029C0555F, DATED SEPTEMBER 29, 2010,

4. THE TRACT SHOWN HEREON IS SUBJECT TO ALL CITY OF
‘SAN ANTONIO AND BEXAR COUNTY ORDINANCES AND
RESTRICTIONS.

5.NO METES AND BOUNDS WERE PREPARED FOR THIS
URVEY.

6. ADJOINERS SHOWN HEREON ARE PER CURRENT BEXAR
COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT RECORDS AND OFFICIAL PUBLIC
RECORDS OF BEXAR COUNTY, TEXAS.

8. NO ABSTRACT TITLE WAS PERFORMED BY THE SURVEYOR
THEREFORE, NOT ALL EASEMENTS OR ENCUMBRANCES MAY
BE SHOWN HEREON.

9. NO MONUMENTATION HAS BEEN SET IN REFERENCE TO THIS
BOUNDARY.

10. THIS EXHIBIT IS FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY AND
1S NOT TO BE RELIED UPON AS A FINAL SURVEY DOCUMENT.

REMAINDER OF 23.054 ACRES
THE SAMUEL & MARICELA
MAYA PANCHEVRE FAMILY
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
(VOL. 11822 PG. 1453 O.P.R)

18.004 ACRES
IDEA PUBLIC SCHOOLS

(VOL. 17427 PG. 1537 OPR)

SCALE : 1"=50"
o) 50" 150'
100

LOCATION MAP
NOT-TO-SCALE

Curve Table

Line Table

LINE# | LENGTH | DIRECTION

BOUNDARY EXHIBIT OF

A 4.2397 ACRE TRACT OF LAND, OUT OF THE MARIA F. RODRIGUEZ SURVEY NO. 204, ABSTRACT 118, BEXAR COUNTY, TEXAS, AND BEING THE
REMAINING PORTION OF A CALLED 23.054 ACRE TRACT OF LAND CONVEYED TO THE SAMUEL & MARICELA MAYA PANCHEVRE FAMILY LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP, OF RECORD IN VOLUME 11822, PAGE 1453 OF THE OFFICIAL PUBLIC RECORDS OF BEXAR COUNTY, TEXAS.

4.2397 ACRE TRACT i e
(184,681 SQ. FT.) 2 | sosr | navirare
SYMBOL LEGEND
O FR  FOUND 112" IRON ROD OR AS NOTED
/A CALC  CALCULATED POINT
OPR. OFFICIAL PUBLIC RECORDS OF REAL
PROPERTY OF BEXAR COUNTY, TEXAS
PR, DEED AND PLAT RECORDS OF AN AR ROD
BEXAR COUNTYTEXAS N SURVE
Lor3
BLOCK2
DIVINE PROVIDENCE CHURCH SUBDIVISION
VOL 9526 PG. 66 DPR)
OWNER: P.F- FLORES, ARCHBISHOP OF SAN ANTONIO
(VOL. 2434 PG. 1257 OPR)
25 BUILDING SETBACK LINE
(VOL. 9526 PG. 65 DP.R)
14 ELECTRIC EASEMENT
(VOL. 9526 PG. 66 D.P.R.)
ANY COMPLANTS REGAROING THE SERVICES YOU HAVE RECENED
PHONE 512.235.5263 | FAX. 5122395253
REVISIONS 1SSUE DATE

JOB NO. _16-003

DATE: 01/22/2016
CHECKED: KLP
DRAWN: MBO

SHEET NUMBER:
SURVEYING
11003 R . idg 40, 5an Antn, T 19290
o e
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+4.2 ACRES OLD PEARSALL RD - COMMERCIAL LAND / AERIAL VIEW
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+4.2 ACRES OLD PEARSALL RD - COMMERCIAL LAND / ZONING & FEMA MAP
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+4.2 ACRES OLD PEARSALL RD - COMMERCIAL LAND / DEMOGRAPHICS
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Population

2018 Total Population:
2023 Population:

Population Growth 2018-2023:
Average Age:

Households

15,331
16,567

8.06%

3 Mile

63,911
68,949

7.88%

30.9

5 Mile

154,091
166,720

8.20%

33.0

2018 Total Households:
Household Growth 2018-2023:
Median Household Income:
Average Household Size:

2017 Average Household Vehicles:

Housing

4,187
7.79%
$38,056
3.6
2.0

15,343
8.34%
$40,121
3.50
2.0

42,928
8.15%
$38,585
3.30
2.0

Median Home Value:
Median Year Built:

Daytime Employment

$59,777

1976

$70,180

1977

$67,928
1974

Total Businesses:
Total Employees:

Vehicle Traffic

872

593

9,042

2,956

40,565

Old Pearsall Road & Sherry:

8,037 vpd

Source: COSTAR
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